
651 HOGANWOOD CIRCLE, LITTLE SUAMICO, WI,
54171-9517
https://www.adashunjones.com

651 HOGANWOOD
Circle, Little
Suamico, WI,
54171-9517

$549,900

Stunning brick front ranch on a 1.5-acre wooded lot! 4 beds/3.5 baths (basement shower not
completed). Open concept, split bed layout w/cathedral clgs and hdwd flrs in living area.
Kitchen w/ maple cabinets and island. Living rm w/flr to clg stone fireplace. 4 seasons room
w/patio dr to deck overlooking beautifully landscaped serene backyard w/stamped...

Nadine
Resource One Realty, LLC

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2988 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck,
Patio, In Ground Pool

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,Kitchen Island,One,Split Bedroom,Walk-in
Closet(s),Water Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 1788

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1200

Tax Amount: 5126.5 Inclusions: range, refrigerator, DW, micro, wsher, dryr, gar
htr, wtr softener, battery back-up sump pump, pool cover/reel,
clng rod & connections, pool pump/fltr

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Private Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x13 Main

Bedroom 2 11x10 Main

Bedroom 3 11x10 Main

Bedroom 4 13x14 Lower

Family Room 25x14 Lower

Kitchen 13x13 Main

Living Or Great Room 20x15 Main

Dining Room 10x13 Main

Other Room 14x11 Main

Other Room 2 08x04 Main

Other Room 3 24x15 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Full Sz
Windows Min 20x24,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Deck,In Ground
Pool,Patio,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Heated,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Nadine L Meacham Agent Email: nadine869@yahoo.com


